Salads

Mixed Country Salad v
Chicken Caesar Salad
Orange Balsamic Vinaigrette
Burrata Salad

Antipasto Salad
Chicken Teriyaki Salad

Pastas

Nonna’s Specialty
Spaghetti with Meatballs

*Includes a Baguette Loaf
Maddalena Meat Lasagna

Chicken Marsala
6 Chicken Breasts with spaghettini

Chicken Picatta
6 Chicken Breasts with spaghettini

Chicken Alfredo
Pasta Primavera

Lobster Ravioli
with Roasted Bell Pepper Sauce

Pasta Filet Mignon
Filetto al Pepe

Small Serves 4-6

35.00
65.00

65.00

65.00
65.00

1/2 Tray
Serves 6-8

70.00

75.00
75.00

75.00

75.00

75.00
100.00

110.00
120.00

Large
Serves 8-12

55.00

90.00

90.00

90.00
90.00

Full Tray
Serves 12-15

105.00

150.00

150.00

150.00

120.00
85.00

200.00
220.00

Vladdalena

Sides

Maddalena Meatballs
20 meatballs

Iltalian Sausages
20 sausages

French Baguette Loaf

Artisan Thin Crust

Three Cheese Pizza
Roasted Vegetable
Pepperoni Pizza
Sausage Pizza
Combination Pizza

Rustic Margherita

Seasonal Favorites

Tiramisu
Stella Rosa Brandy and Homemade Mascarpone

Cannoli

BISTRO

90.00

90.00

6.50

22.00
22.00
22.00
22.00
25.00
25.00

100.00

5.00 ea

Family Size Takeout Menu

We appreciate
your order
24 hours in

advance.

SCAN HERE TO ORDER
THROUGH CHOWNOW
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V' Vegetarian

2610 BUENA VISTA DRIVE,
PASO ROBLES, CA 93446
805.226.2600

Menu subject to change without notice.

Prices subject to local sales tax.




